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The restaurant from San Andreas offers 91 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$9.8. Luques Restaurant and Bar offers innovative California cuisine crafted by our talented culinary team. Our
weekly-changing menu showcases a delightful range of flavors that are exclusive to San Francisco's culinary
scene. We are open for breakfast and lunch, with the bar available for drinks and snacks.
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Entrées

FRIED PICKLES

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

SPAGHETTI MARINARA

Burger

BYO BURGER

Toast
TOAST

Seafood
PRAWN

Quesadillas
SWISS QUESADILLA

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Lunch Plates

THAI STYLE GRILLED PRAWN
SALAD

Main Course

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL

Fries

HOME FRIES

$11.0

$12.5

$12.0

$3.5

$11.0

$13.0

$11.0

$4.3

Penne
PENNE ALFREDO

Potatoes

HOUSE MADE CHIPS

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Egg Dishes

EGGS FLORENTINE

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

Small Bites
SPICED NUTS

Soup & Salads

ROMAINE HEARTS

From The Griddle

FAMOUS SAN FRANCISCO
SOURDOUGH PANCAKES

Sunday Brunch

VEGGIE FRITTATA

$12.5

$4.0

$11.3

$4.5

$5.0

$8.5

$8.0

$11.5

Hotcakes & French Toast

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

$9.8
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Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Sides

SAUSAGE, CANADIAN BACON AND

BACON $4.8
Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES $4.0
Popular Taco Salads
GRILLED FISH TACO SALAD $12.0
Cereal & Oatmeal

COLD CEREAL $3.5
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-
2Pm)

SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT $13.3
Special Highlights

FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI $11.0

Burger, Sandwich, Wraps

&Amp; Entrees

SLIDERS $15.0
Mixed Poultry Dishes
CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $12.8
Uncategorized

ITALIAN SAUSAGE AND

MUSHROOM PIZZA $12.0

Pizza

MARGHERITA PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Appetizers
BLACK BEAN NACHOS
BEER CHEESE DIP

Sweets & Desserts

DULCE DE LECHE
BELGIAN WAFFLE

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN
DESSERT

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARMESAN
CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES

WAFFLE

Starters

VEGGIE EGG ROLLS
HOUSEMADE POTATO CHIPS

$11.0
$12.0

$3.5

$11.0
$9.0

$9.0

$12.5
$8.5

$6.8
$8.0
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DUNGENESS CRAB CAKES $17.0
Side Dishes
SCAMPI $13.8
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS $5.0
GLUTEN FREE TOAST $4.3
TWO EGGS ANY STYLE $11.8
Salads
CLASSIC COBB SALAD $11.3
BEET AND GOAT CHEESE SALAD $9.0
SPINACH SALAD $11.0
HOUSE SALAD $8.0
MIXED GREEN SALAD $5.0
Sandwiches
‘IIRV%;OA%TED VEGETABLE $10.8
CHICKEN PESTO $12.5
TURKEY CLUB $12.5
TUNA MELT $11.5
BLTA
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD
NOODLES
DESSERTS
PASTA

CHICKEN

Union Square Specialties

BACON, AVOCADO AND CHEDDAR
OMELET

SPINACH, PINE NUT AND FETA
SCRAMBLE

LUQUES BREAKFAST BURRITO $12.5
LUQUES BREAKFAST SKILLET $12.5

$12.0

$12.5

BAGEL MORNING SANDWICH $12.3
Breakfast

CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT $12.5
HOMEMADE GRANOLA $9.5
THREE EGG OMELET $11.5
CORNED BEEF HASH WITH EGGS $12.8
WARM FARRO CEREAL $8.3

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

KING PRAWN

OATMEAL $6.8

SHRIMP
PRAWNS
SPINACH

TUNA
VEGETABLES
YOGURT $4.0
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