



### Luques Restaurant and Bar at the Chancellor Hotel Menu

#### https://menuweb.menu

433 Powell St San Francisco, CA 94102, San Andreas, United States +14152482475,+14159868699 - http://www.chancellorhotel.com/san-francisco-ca-hotel-dining.php





The restaurant from San Andreas offers **91** different **menus and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.8. Luques Restaurant and Bar offers innovative California cuisine crafted by our talented culinary team. Our weekly-changing menu showcases a delightful range of flavors that are exclusive to San Francisco's culinary scene. We are open for breakfast and lunch, with the bar available for drinks and snacks.

# Luques Restaurant and Bar at the Cha. Hotel Menu



Entrées FRIED PICKLES	\$11.0	Penne PENNE ALFREDO	\$12.5
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY		Potatoes HOUSE MADE CHIPS	\$4.0
Pasta SPAGHETTI MARINARA	\$12.5	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Burger BYO BURGER	\$12.0	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Toast	\$3.5	Egg Dishes EGGS FLORENTINE	\$11.3
Seafood PRAWN		Bakery BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.5
Quesadillas SWISS QUESADILLA	\$11.0	Small Bites SPICED NUTS	\$5.0
Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON		Soup & Salads ROMAINE HEARTS	\$8.5
Lunch Plates THAI STYLE GRILLED PRAWN SALAD	\$13.0	From The Griddle FAMOUS SAN FRANCISCO SOURDOUGH PANCAKES	\$8.0
Main Course SMOKED SALMON BAGEL	\$11.0	Sunday Brunch VEGGIE FRITTATA	<b>\$11.5</b>
Fries		Hotcakes & French Toast	

\$4.3

**BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST** 

\$9.8

**HOME FRIES** 

## Luques Restaurant and Bar at the Cha. Hotel Menu



Hot Drink		Pizza	
HOT CHOCOLATE		MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$11.0
Sides		PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$12.0
SAUSAGE, CANADIAN BACON AND \$4.8		Starters & Salads	
BACON		FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5
Wings And Sides		FRENCH FRIES	
GARLIC FRIES	\$4.0	Appetizers	
Donular Toos Colodo		BLACK BEAN NACHOS	\$11.0
Popular Taco Salads GRILLED FISH TACO SALAD	\$12.0	BEER CHEESE DIP	\$9.0
Cereal & Oatmeal		<b>Sweets &amp; Desserts</b>	
		DULCE DE LECHE	
COLD CEREAL	\$3.5	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$9.0
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11Am-			
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11An	n-	Pestaurant Category	
Brunch (Sat-Sun 11An 2Pm)	n-	Restaurant Category	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<b>n-</b> \$13.3	Restaurant Category  MEXICAN  DESSERT	
2Pm)		MEXICAN DESSERT	
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT		MEXICAN	
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$13.3 \$11.0	MEXICAN DESSERT Chicken	<b>\$12.5</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT Special Highlights	\$13.3 \$11.0	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	<b>\$12.5</b> <b>\$8.5</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra	\$13.3 \$11.0	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN	<b>4</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra &Amp Entrees SLIDERS	\$13.3 \$11.0 APS	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS	<b>4</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra &Amp Entrees SLIDERS  Mixed Poultry Dishes	\$13.3 \$11.0 <b>APS</b> \$15.0	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS  Dessert	<b>4</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra &Amp Entrees SLIDERS	\$13.3 \$11.0 APS	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS  Dessert FRESH FRUIT SALAD	<b>4</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra &Amp Entrees SLIDERS  Mixed Poultry Dishes	\$13.3 \$11.0 <b>APS</b> \$15.0	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS  Dessert FRESH FRUIT SALAD CREPES WAFFLE	<b>4</b>
2Pm) SMOKED SALMON BENEDICT  Special Highlights FOUR CHEESE RAVIOLI  Burger, Sandwich, Wra &Amp Entrees SLIDERS  Mixed Poultry Dishes CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$13.3 \$11.0 <b>APS</b> \$15.0	MEXICAN DESSERT  Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN PARMESAN CHICKEN WINGS  Dessert FRESH FRUIT SALAD CREPES	<b>4</b>

**HOUSEMADE POTATO CHIPS** 

\$8.0

## Luques Restaurant and Bar at the Cha. Hotel Menu



DUNGENESS CRAB C	AKES \$17.0	CHICKEN		
Side Dishes		<b>Union Square Specialties</b>	Union Square Specialties	
SCAMPI	\$13.8	BACON, AVOCADO AND CHEDDAR \$12.0		
BEER BATTERED ON	ON RINGS \$5.0			
GLUTEN FREE TOAST	\$4.3	SPINACH, PINE NUT AND FETA \$12.5 SCRAMBLE		
TWO EGGS ANY STYL	E \$11.8	LUQUES BREAKFAST BURRITO \$12.5		
Salads		LUQUES BREAKFAST SKILLET \$12.5		
		BAGEL MORNING SANDWICH \$12.3		
CLASSIC COBB SALA	D \$11.3			
BEET AND GOAT CHE	ESE SALAD \$9.0	Breakfast		
SPINACH SALAD	\$11.0	CLASSIC EGGS BENEDICT \$12.5		
HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	HOMEMADE GRANOLA \$9.5		
MIXED GREEN SALAD	\$5.0	THREE EGG OMELET \$11.5		
		CORNED BEEF HASH WITH EGGS \$12.8		
Sandwiches		WARM FARRO CEREAL \$8.3		
ROASTED WRAP	VEGETABLE \$10.8	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES		
CHICKEN	PESTO \$12.5	Ingredients Used		
TURKEY C	LUB \$12.5	•		
TUNA MELT	\$11.5	CHOCOLATE		
BLTA		KING PRAWN		
		OATMEAL \$6.8		
These Types Of Dishes		SHRIMP		
Are Being Served		PRAWNS		
SALAD		SPINACH		
NOODLES		TUNA		
DESSERTS		VEGETABLES		
		YOGURT \$4.0		
PASTA				

### Luques Restaurant and Bar at the

#### Luques Restaurant and Bar at the Char Hotel Menu



#### **Chancellor Hotel**

433 Powell St San Francisco, CA 94102, San Andreas, United States **Opening Hours:** 



Made with Menu